

PITTSFORD JR. PANTHERS CHEERLEADING

We hope you will consider supporting our youth cheer program!

2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Let's Go Panthers!



Contact us for more information: cheer@pittsfordfootballandcheer.com

PITTSFORD YOUTH CHEER

Pittsford Jr. Panthers Cheer has a long history and continues to grow each year.

As we enter 2025, we are excited to embark on a new chapter, where we will manage our finances, operate our own volunteer board, and implement a strategic plan to further support the growth of our program.

Pittsford Jr. Panthers Cheer is a nonprofit organization, relying entirely on the dedication of our volunteers, parents, and generous corporate/community sponsors.

We invite local businesses, families, and friends to become sponsors of our organization. Your contributions will help us manage the rising costs of supporting over 110 athletes while ensuring we maintain affordable fees for our families. By sponsoring, you are not only supporting our organization but also making a positive impact on our entire community. Your support provides a safe after-school activity for our children, teaching them important values such as teamwork, leadership, perseverance, and communication skills.

Sponsorship will help fund:

- Additional tumble mats
- New training equipment for our clinics, camps, and practices
- New team uniforms
- Pom-poms for every athlete
- New banners to display at football games, cheer competitions and other events
- Coaches' safety education, cheer-skill workshops, and CPR/AED certification
- Rental space (if needed)
- A scholarship program for families in need

Pittsford Jr. Panthers Cheer is incredibly grateful for the coaches, volunteers, and families who contribute to the success of our program and, most importantly, to the development of our young athletes.

Thank you for your consideration and support!

2025 Cheer Board

Ashley Higgins, Co-President Amelina Valerio, Co-President Amy Martinez, Co-Vice President Lori Field, Co-Vice President Jena Ashley, Secretary Michelle Opipari, Treasurer

2025 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Silver Sponsor \$250

- Personal or business name visibility on our website
- Recognition at home football games as a Game Day Sponsor (announced)
- Recognition at end-of-season banquet

Spirit Sponsor \$500

- Personal or business name visibility on our website
- Personal or business name on our team practice apparel
- Personal or business name/logo on program banner (displayed at games, competitions and other events)
- Recognition at home football games as a Game Day Sponsor (announced)
- Recognition at end-of-season banquet

Claws Out Sponsor \$1,000 +

- Personal or business name visibility on our website
- Personal or business name on our team practice apparel
- Personal or business name/logo on program banner (displayed at games, competitions and other events)
- Recognition at home football games as a Game Day Sponsor (announced)
- Sponsorship spotlight in social media posts with links to your business
- Recognition at end-of-season banquet
- Two tickets to our end-of-season banquet



On behalf of Pittsford Jr Panthers Cheer we thank you for your consideration and support. Pittsford Jr. Panthers Cheer is a 501(c)(3). All donations are tax deductible.

Deadline to guarantee logo on printed material and apparel is June 1, 2025



Pittsford Jr Panthers Cheer

Sponsorship Form

Please complete and e-mail by June 1, 2025 to: cheer@pittsfordfootballandcheer.com

Contact Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
Email:
Website Address:
Social Media Handles:
How would you like your name / company to be listed:
Select Sponsorship Level:
Silver (\$250): Spirit (\$500): (please email us your logo) Claws Out (\$1,000 +): (please email us your logo)
PAYMENT INFORMATION:
Please mail check made payable to: PITTSFORD GOLDEN LIONS

Checks can be mailed to: 11 Chelsea Park, Pittsford, NY 14534